Organisatie

Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg
Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg
Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg
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Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg

Categorie

JONGENS U17
JONGENS U17
JONGENS U17
JONGENS U17
JONGENS U17
JONGENS U17
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Afd Ple Datum

sat 07/05
sat 07/05
sat 14/05
sat 14/05
sat 21/05
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Clubnr

5108
5014
5108
5032
5014
5069

Naam

TC KATTEBERG BILZEN
LIMA TENNIS & PADEL
TC KATTEBERG BILZEN

SMASH NEEROETEREN T.C.

LIMA TENNIS & PADEL
TENNIS- & PADELCLUB AS
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Ploeg Clubnr

5032
5069
5014
5069
5032
5108

Naam

SMASH NEEROETEREN T.C.

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB AS
LIMA TENNIS & PADEL
TENNIS- & PADELCLUB AS

SMASH NEEROETEREN T.C.

TC KATTEBERG BILZEN
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Ploeg Winnaar
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30
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